
Park Avenue Child Care 
33 N. Park Avenue 

Apopka, Florida 32703 

    RRRRaaaatttteeee    SSSShhhheeeeeeeetttt                            

 
Registration Fee $50 

Infants $160 

1yr $135 

2yr $120 

3yr $110 

 

Before or After School Care $57 

Before and After School Care $67 

Full Day School Age Care $27 

Before or After Daily Rate $15 
Daily Drop in $50 Ages 1-5,  

$60 Infants, $30 School Aged Children  
 

Summer Camp Rate $100 per week  
plus field trip fees when applicable.   
See summer calendar for details. 

(All services are based on space availability.) 

* Late pick up fee $1 per minute per child.  *  Late tuition payment fee $10. 


